09.00

10.30
11.00

12.30
14.00

15.30
16.00

17.30
19:30

DRAFT PROGRAMME

Collective Bargaining and Social Policy Summer School of industriAll Europe
Florence (Italy), 9 — 11 September 2019

Monday 9 September

Lunch
Welcome and introduction

by Manfred Anderle

IndustriAll Europe’s congress preparations, action

plan and resolution.
Introduction by Isabelle Barthés

Discussion, input from participants

Coffee break

(Continuation)

Discussion, input from participants

End of the work day
Dinner

Tuesday 10 September
The collective bargaining campaign

Introduction by Patricia Velicu

Coffee break

Discussion

Lunch

Precarious work (agency work, fixed
term contracts, new forms of work...)

Introduction by some colleagues

Coffee break

Discussion in work groups

End of the work day
Dinner

Wednesday 11 September

Precarious work (agency work,

fixed term contacts, new forms
of work....)

Reports from the work groups

Coffee break

The second common demand
— Need for an update?

Concluding remarks by
Manfred Anderle

Lunch

Departure of participants

§industriAll

AN TRAGE UNI




