## **DRAFT PROGRAMME**

## Collective Bargaining and Social Policy Summer School of industriAll Europe Florence (Italy), 9 – 11 September 2019

	Monday 9 September	Tuesday 10 September	Wednesday 11 September
09.00		The collective bargaining campaign  Introduction by Patricia Velicu	Precarious work (agency work, fixed term contacts, new forms of work)  Reports from the work groups
10.30		Coffee break	Coffee break
11.00		Discussion	The second common demand  – Need for an update?  Concluding remarks by  Manfred Anderle
10.00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
14.00	Welcome and introduction  by Manfred Anderle  IndustriAll Europe's congress preparations, action plan and resolution.  Introduction by Isabelle Barthès  Discussion, input from participants	Precarious work (agency work, fixed term contracts, new forms of work)  Introduction by some colleagues	Departure of participants
15.30	Coffee break	Coffee break	
16.00	(Continuation) Discussion, input from participants	Discussion in work groups	
17.30 19:30	End of the work day Dinner	End of the work day Dinner	



